
 

 
2026 

Fort Stockton Panthers 
Spring Tennis Schedule 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Thur 1/8/26 Big Lake Dual Home 4:00 pm 

Thur 1/15/26 Big Lake Dual Big Lake 4:00 pm 

Thur 1/29/26 Steer JV Invitational Big Spring 8:00 am 

Fri 1/30/26  Hub City Classic Lubbock 8:00 am 

Tue 2/3/26 Sandhills JV Tournament Monahans 8:00 am 

Fri 2/6/26 Carter Coursey Classic Lubbock 8:00 am 

Thur 2/12/26 JV RC Winter Invitational Big Lake 8:00 am 

Fri 2/13/26 RC Winter Invitational Big Lake 8:00 am 

Tues 2/17/26 JV Comanche Classic Home 8:00 am 

Fri/Sat 2/20-21/26 Comanche Classic Home 8:00 am 

Tues 2/24/26 OHS JV Tournament Odessa 8:00 am 

Fri/Sat 2/27-28/26 Tall City Invitational Midland 8:00 am 

Tues 3/3/26 JV Mustang Madness Andrews 8:00 am 

Tues 3/17/26  JV Friday Night Lights Odessa 8:00 am 

Fri/Sat 3/20-21/26 Friday Night Lights Odessa 8:00 am 

Fri/Sat 3/27-28/26 Abilene High Abilene 8:00 am 

Thur 4/2/26 JV Wildcat Classic Wink 8:00 am 

Mon/Wed 4/6&8/26 District Tournament Midland 8:00 am 

Mon/Tues 4/20-21/26 Regional Tournament Lubbock 8:00 am 

Thur/Fri 5/7-8/26 State Tournament San Antonio 8:00 am 

 
#WeKnowWork 

Head Coach: Victor Garcia 
Principal: Sammy Soliz 
Athletic Director: DJ Howell 
Superintendent: Gil-Rey Madrid 

Varsity 
JV 
Both 
 

 


